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SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024 
 Information for full fee-paying international students 

1. FEES FOR FULL FEE-PAYING INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS (inclusive of GST except where indicated)

Day Students NZD $24,500.00 
- Years 0 to 13 NZD $6,125.00 

Tuition for the year 
Tuition per term  

Boarding Fee NZD $ TBA 
NZD $4,489.34 

Boarding Student Van Levy NZD $ TBA 

Boarding Student Building Levy NZD $ TBA 
- Contribution to capital NZD $ TBA 

cost of new boarding village

Homestay NZD $19,660.00 

Accommodation Placement NZD $920.00 

Boarding fee per school year (excluding school holidays) 
6-weeks homestay during the school year and long weekends
during school term time (excludes end of year summer holidays)

Transporting students to and from co-curricular activities (annual levy) 

Year 7 to 12 students (annual levy) 

Year 13 students (annual levy) 

Homestay fee for the school year 

Placement fee for Boarding and Homestay ($800.00 excluding GST)

Notes: 
o There are four terms each school year.
o At the end of each school year, if the student does not return home, an additional homestay fee will apply. This fee is set in

October annually and must be paid in advance, in full.
o Accommodation placement fee is payable on initial placement and at any time accommodation is changed at the request

of the student.

2. ACCEPTANCE OF PLACE FEE – compulsory
The acceptance of place fee at Columba College for full fee-paying international students is NZD $1,725.00 ($1,500.00 excluding
GST). This fee is a one-off non-refundable fee.

3. APPLICATION FEE- compulsory
The application fee at Columba College for full fee-paying international students is NZD $862.50 ($750.00 excluding GST). This fee
is an annual non-refundable fee and payable on application.

4. INCIDENTALS DEPOSIT – compulsory
A one-off security deposit of NZD $500.00 is refundable when a student leaves Columba College provided all monthly accounts
have been settled in full. This deposit is payable by all international students.
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5. DISBURSEMENT FEE – compulsory 
A disbursements fee of NZD $2,500 is charged annually to all international students. This fee is held on behalf 
of the student by Columba College and is operated as a credit account to be applied to purchases such as: 

o School or boarding house activities 
o Smaller uniform items purchased through the school 
o School workbooks and classroom supplies 
o Printing 

 
An itemised account is issued monthly which indicates the items charged to the student and debited against the disbursement 
fee. A handling fee of 15% is added to the purchase price of most items to assist with administration costs. 
 
 

6. ANNUAL VOLUNTARY DONATION (AVC) – optional 
We appreciate an annual voluntary donation of NZD $1,980.00 ($165.00 per month) per student. The donation is used to 
provide for the special character elements of our school to enable students to maximise their education and experiences 
during their years at Columba College. 


